

Frances Perkins Club of Lincoln County Democrats **Membership Drive**

Yes, I/We stand with democracy and will defend the ballot box!

Occupation Emp	ployer	
Home Phone Mobile P	Phone	
Voting Address (if Lincoln County)		
Full Mailing Address		
NameEmail		
Name(s) to be listed on our public donor roll:		
I plan to pay in <u>#</u> installments. The first check is e	enclosed in the amount of	\$
I /We wish to make a contribution in the amount of \$		
Yes, I/We will join/renew Activist membership.	<u>#</u> @ \$150-249 ea. =	\$
Yes, I/We will join/renew True Blue membership.	<u>#</u> _@ \$250-499 ea. =	\$
Yes, I/We will join/renew Perkins Legacy membership.	<u>#</u> _@ \$500+ ea. =	\$
Yes, I/We will join/renew Perkins Principals membershi	p. <u>#</u> @ \$1000+ ea. =	\$

Please mail this form with a check made payable to: Lincoln County Democratic Committee to: LCDC, P.O. Box 675, Damariscotta, ME 04543 or contribute with a credit card securely online at lincolncountydemocrats.com/perkinsclub

FMI: info@lincolncountydemocrats.com

The Frances Perkins Club of Lincoln County Democrats was founded in 1996. The Frances Perkins Center, a nonpartisan, nonprofit, educational organization based in Newcastle, Maine was founded in 2009 and is **not affiliated** with the Lincoln County Democratic Committee. Photo courtesy of the Frances Perkins Center.

Paid for and authorized by the Lincoln County Democratic Committee, P.O. Box 675, Damariscotta, Maine 04543 Not Authorized by any candidate or candidate committee.